APPENDIX B - Pharmaceutical Needs Assessment Timetable - 2020/2021

PNA Discussion

Oct-21

Nov-21
8t

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

Apr-22

May-22

Jun-22

Jul-22

Aug-22

Sep-22

Oct-22

PNA Reference Group Meeting 1

1st

PNA Reference Group Meeting 2

22nd

PNA Working Group Meeting 3

19th

PNA Reference Group Meeting 4

31st

PNA Reference Group Meeting 5

email

PNA Reference Group Meeting 6

11th - TBC

PNA Reference Group Meeting 7

email?

Data Gathering and Analysis

Document development

Pharmacy Survey

Consultation Document Preparation

Consultation - 60 day statutory period

Analysis of consultation responses

Document revisions to reflect consultation

Publish Document

Leicestershire HWB

25th

24th

26th

22nd

Leicester HWB

27th

28th

TBC

Rutland HWB

11th

5th

TBC
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